
REFRI-
GERATOR

Fi-Fi , Deckwash

Fi/Fi
Deckwash

REFRI-
GERATOR

ICE-
MAKER

Fi/Fi , Deckwash

Fi/Fi
Deckwash

Fire equipment locker

Gasoline storage
REFRI-
GERATOR
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IRON MACHINE

STEP +100

STEP +100

ESCAPE

STEP +110 STEP +275

STEP +110 STEP +275

R
E

FR
I-

G
ER

A
TO

R

WASHER/
DRYER

WASHER/
DRYER

EXTRACTION-
UNIT

STEP +65

101 102

103 104

105
106

107

108

701702

703704

705706

707708

301

203

901

902

903

CO2

TV

TV

FOLDAWAY BED

113

DISH-
WASHER

EXTRACTION-
UNIT

E
X

H
A

U
ST

ESCAPE

302

202

201

803

801

802

804

601

112

ICEMAKER

TV

502

501

EXTRACTION-
UNIT

504 303

602

401

109110

111

m/y Agram
HESSEN YACHTS 4400

PROFILE

SUNDECK

WHEELHOUSE 
DECK

MAINDECK

LOWERDECK


